

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).25143/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2009 in RP No.
1254/2009 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S MAHAVEER STONE CRUSHING CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA MOTORS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(NP)
Mr.Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mrs.Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms.Astha Tyagi, Adv.
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

In the meantime, rejoinder may be filed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt. Registrar