

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6730 OF 2010

M/S MAHAVEER STONE CRUSHING CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA MOTORS LTD.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
(IN CHAMBERS)For Appellant(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Karanjawala &amp; Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLast opportunity is granted to the respondent to file  
statement of case within four weeks.| [ Charanjeet Kaur ] | | [ Kusum Gulati ] |  
| Court Master | | Court Master |

Appearance on behalf of the respondent not given.